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cp1 8.5km Finish 8.5km

Rank By By

Gender BIB Country
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13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25

Gen. Cat.
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
1 13
13 14
14 15
15 16
16 17
17 18
18 19
19 20
20 21
21 22
22 23
2 24
23 25

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

49
111
113
59
52
95
83
124
109
101
68
98

128
125
136
117
28

100

122
140
50
141
84

39
61

NIKOZ APOYTZAX

XPHXTOZ MNMOPTOKAAHX
FEQPT10X POYKAIQTHX
OEMIXTOKAHX KABBAAAX
EYTENIOX ZAKYNOINOZ
MANQAHY =HNTAPAKOX
AHMHTPHXZ MEZXHNHX
KPIZTIAN TZANTOYAAX
NIKHTAZ MAAKOYTZHX
IAXQN MAMAAOINOYAOZ

MAProx KOPPEX

MIXAAHX
MAMAAOTTANNAKHZ

AEXTIOINA TXOYKNAKH

EAEYOEPIOX TZATZO0X
rNAProx AABANIAHZ

AHMHTPHZ ZTAMATEAATOX

KONZTANTINOX
ANAPIOMNOYAOZ

AGANAXIOX
MAMAAOIMNOYAOX

ANTQONHZ 2YNOAINOX

AHMHTPHZ AOHNAIOX
KONZTANTINOX EYOYMIOY

>TAGHY TXAKAAOX

KONZTANTINOX
MIXAHAIAHX

IOANNA BIAAKH

THEODORE KIELICH
KAKOAIPHZ

1970
1984
1993
1967
1977
2005
1994
1981
1977
1997
1998
1981

1974
1978
1989
2000
1998

1977

1976

1995

1975

1980
1984

ATTIOAAQN AYTIKHE ATTIKHE
ORANGE MOUNTAIN TEAM
EAAHNIKO

ATHENS

LA LLAMARADA
KROMMIDAS TRAIL TEAM

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

ORANGE MOUNTAIN TEAM

API'YPOYIOAH

OION AT'10Y XTE®ANOY

KEFALONIA
AGHNA

ORANGE MOUNTAIN TEAM

'~ ANATENNHXH IMYPI oy

API'YPOYTMOAH
TREKKING HELLAS

0:00:02.630(00:00:00)
0:00:02.600(00:00:00)
0:00:00.173(00:00:00)
0:00:01.483(00:00:00)
0:00:00.173(00:00:00)
0:00:00.173(00:00:00)
0:00:08.506(00:00:00)
0:00:02.140(00:00:00)
0:00:04.370(00:00:00)
0:00:04.633(00:00:00)
0:00:04.136(00:00:00)
0:00:07.890(00:00:00)

0:00:02.956(00:00:00)
0:00:03.330(00:00:00)
0:00:03.733(00:00:00)
0:00:09.170(00:00:00)
0:00:13.380(00:00:00)

0:00:11.560(00:00:00)

0:00:03.916(00:00:00)
0:00:03.440(00:00:00)
0:00:06.870(00:00:00)
0:00:07.890(00:00:00)
0:00:12.446(00:00:00)

0:00:07.890(00:00:00)
0:00:15.600(00:00:00)

0:19:37.286(00:19:34)
0:19:50.756(00:19:48)
0:19:53.380(00:19:53)
0:21:36.896(00:21:35)
0:22:14.870(00:22:14)
0:21:17.193(00:21:17)
0:22:50.523(00:22:42)
0:22:47.690(00:22:45)
0:23:21.806(00:23:17)
0:23:17.216(00:23:12)
0:24:09.753(00:24:05)
0:26:15.430(00:26:07)

0:24:10.086(00:24:07)
0:25:06.550(00:25:03)
0:23:51.986(00:23:48)
0:25:21.316(00:25:12)
0:24:32.973(00:24:19)

0:24:33.416(00:24:21)

0:24:57.700(00:24:53)
0:26:05.260(00:26:01)
0:25:33.926(00:25:27)
0:25:34.276(00:25:26)
0:25:58.466(00:25:46)

0:26:45.773(00:26:37)
0:27:10.726(00:26:55)

0:33:55.793(00:33:53
0:34:01.530(00:33:58
0:35:30.123(00:35:29
0:37:01.450(00:36:59
0:37:38.313(00:37:38
0:38:54.216(00:38:54
0:39:09.423(00:39:00
0:39:57.983(00:39:55
0:40:52.016(00:40:47
0:40:56.716(00:40:52
0:41:26.030(00:41:21
0:41:37.186(00:41:29

~— " — Y ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~—~—

0:41:48.453(00:41:45)
0:41:52.496(00:41:49)
0:41:57.636(00:41:53)
0:42:02.453(00:41:53)
0:42:29.250(00:42:15)

0:42:29.360(00:42:17)

0:42:40.296(00:42:36)
0:44:23.000(00:44:19)
0:44:52.640(00:44:45)
0:44:53.733(00:44:45)
0:45:09.590(00:44:57)

0:45:17.360(00:45:09)
0:46:52.736(00:46:37)



Rank

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

By
Gen.

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

10
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
11
12
41
42
43
44

By
(0718

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB Country

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

92
51
23
78
48
131
90
105
67
120
138
57
26
80
72
85
102
127
63

91
134
135
43
60
73
137
40
129
54
65
38

®QOTEINH ZENOI'ANNH
TXEKAAA EYOPOXYNH
EMMANOYHA AFAMHTOX
>00IA MAATEZOY
KATEPINA APAXAAIBA
AOHNA WEYTOYAH
MANOZ MIMPEZAX
AHMHTPA MAYAH
MANNHX KONTOX
ANAMIPOZ XTEGANHX
rNQpProx IAKQBoY
OEOXAPHX OEOAQPAKAKHX
MAYAOX AANIMMNEPTHX
BAXIAHY MANTOINOYAOX
HAIAYX KQTZHZ

METPOX MOYXTAKAX

IPIX TTATTAAOTTIOYAQY
FEQPIIA TXIOYZH
2TAMATHX KAPAXABBAX

MANTEAHX NANOX
AEYTEPHX KOKOAAKHZ
AOYKAZ KONZTANTINIAHZ
2TAYPOX T'TANNAKOZ
AHMHTPIOX KABOYPAX
AHMHTPIOZ AAAOIOYAOZ
KATEPINA MOAAA

EYH BOYAEPH
MANAMQTHY ®PAITKOX
KONZTANTINOX ZAPPAX
MEQPT10X KATX0YAHX
MANATMQTHY BAXZIAIKOX

1979
2000
1982
1989
1992
1969
1965
1970
1981
1981
1998
1971
1985
1976
1983
1976
1999
1974
1969

1987
1995
1996
1998
1979
1966
1986
1985
1970
1980
1971
1986

AGHNA
STUDIO KINISIS
ATHENS TRIATHLON TEAM

ATHENS TRIATHLON TEAM

ATTIKHX

WORKOUT PLACE INDOOR OUTDOOR

ANE=APTHTOX

ATTIKHX

EPAKAX

FEPAKAX

ILION

>AYM OHBAX TPATEZA AIMATOX
AHMHTPHX BAQN

NIKAIA

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS
AO FILIATRON

0:00:03.916(00:00:00)
0:00:15.600(00:00:00)
0:00:04.370(00:00:00)
0:00:04.930(00:00:00)
0:00:04.930(00:00:00)
0:00:05.256(00:00:00)
0:00:16.886(00:00:00)
0:00:05.596(00:00:00)
0:00:06.870(00:00:00)
0:00:07.890(00:00:00)
0:00:03.733(00:00:00)
0:00:09.170(00:00:00)
0:00:05.983(00:00:00)
0:00:13.380(00:00:00)
0:00:16.886(00:00:00)
0:00:13.380(00:00:00)
0:00:07.363(00:00:00)
0:00:09.170(00:00:00)

0:00:11.560(00:00:00)
0:00:14.450(00:00:00)
0:00:14.450(00:00:00)
0:00:14.450(00:00:00)
0:00:15.600(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)
0:00:05.983(00:00:00)
0:00:05.596(00:00:00)
0:00:08.506(00:00:00)
0:00:16.886(00:00:00)
0:00:09.920(00:00:00)
0:00:13.380(00:00:00)

cp1 8.5km

0:27:37.236(00:27:33)
0:27:08.433(00:26:52)
0:27:41.626(00:27:37)
0:28:17.776(00:28:12)
0:27:45.576(00:27:40)
0:28:18.110(00:28:12)
0:29:07.023(00:28:50)
0:28:24.446(00:28:18)
0:28:24.126(00:28:17)
0:27:55.093(00:27:47)
0:28:40.960(00:28:37)
0:29:23.990(00:29:14)
0:30:21.400(00:30:08)
0:31:19.200(00:31:02)
0:30:24.020(00:30:10)
0:30:26.756(00:30:19)
0:30:29.820(00:30:20)
0:33:27.263 ()

0:31:47.553(00:31:35)
0:30:44.486(00:30:30)
0:30:44.166(00:30:29)
0:32:53.033(00:32:38)
0:32:44.816(00:32:29)
0:32:40.333(00:32:29)
0:30:15.050(00:30:09)
0:30:18.233(00:30:12)
0:31:16.903(00:31:08)
0:33:19.716(00:33:02)
0:32:49.850(00:32:39)
0:31:29.280(00:31:15)

Finish 8.5km

0:47:08.923(00:47:05)
0:47:11.436(00:46:55)
0:47:17.450(00:47:13)
0:47:35.060(00:47:30)
0:47:41.403(00:47:36)
0:47:52.560(00:47:47)
0:48:38.063(00:48:21)
0:49:19.846(00:49:14)
0:49:20.280(00:49:13)
0:49:46.856(00:49:38)
0:50:23.386(00:50:19)
0:50:56.310(00:50:47)
0:51:17.420(00:51:11)
0:51:51.240(00:51:37)
0:52:05.000(00:51:48)
0:52:18.560(00:52:05)
0:53:09.640(00:53:02)
0:53:09.640(00:53:00)
0:54:36.483 ()

0:54:40.000
0:54:40.653
0:54:41.093
0:54:44.373
0:54:46.340
0:55:35.780
0:55:43.106
0:55:43.216
0:55:55.576
0:55:56.996
0:56:47.200
0:56:52.890

00:54:28
00:54:26
00:54:26
00:54:29
00:54:30
00:55:25
00:55:37
00:55:37
00:55:47
00:55:40
00:56:37
00:56:39

—_ e~ AN A~ AN AN AR AR A AAAN
~— ~ ~— ~ ~  — — ~— — ~— ~—



Rank

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74
75
76
77

78
79
80

81
82
83
84

By
Gen.

45
13
46
47
48
14
49
15

50
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

51

52
53
54
55

23
24
56

25
26
27
28

By
(0718

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74
75
76
77

78
79
80

81
82
83
84

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB Country

81
112
30
108
74
62
69
139

126
47
53
36
22
116
58
46

118

76
133
93
24

132
33
94

82
96
32
103

MANNHX MAPATKAKHX
TATIANA PANTOY
MANOZ ANTQNOIMOYAOX
HAIAX MIEPPAKOX
2EPA®EIM AAZOX
APTEMIZ KAAAIANTEPH
2MTYPIAQN KOYPKOYAOX

AHMHTPA
NMANNAKOIOYAOY

MAPIOZ TZIOYNHZ
AENA AEAAHTTANIAH
EAENH ZAKYNGINOY
XPYZAYTH BAAIAKOY
MILICA SUKALO
AIKATEPINH ZKAATZA
MANATIQTA OEODIAH
API'YPQ AATKAKH

KONZTANTINOX XTAMOX

IQOANNHX AINAPAAKHX
MANNHZ BIAAAHE
MEQPI10Z =HNTAPAKOX

NIKOAAOX
AGANAZOIMOYAOX

XPIZTINA MIMNOYPAH
ATTEAIKH APT'YPOKOY

KONXTANTINOZ
=HNTAPAKOX

XPIZTINA MAPINOY
IOANNA NANAITEAH
EAENH AMNOZTOAOIMOYAQY
BAZIAIKH MATAGEOAQPOY

1955
1972
1971
1987
1960
1983
1993
1963

2002
1996
1984
1999
1998
1979
1982
1966

1973

1966
1956
1968
1968

1987
1969
2009

1976
1973
1977
2002

SNAILS

DEUTSCHE SCHULE RUNNING TEAM

AT1A NMAPAXKEYH

MAZE ACADEMY

AGHNA

AOHNA

HAIOYTOAH

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

H KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY LIFE UP
RUNNING CLUB'

H KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY LIFE UP
RUNNING CLUB'

MAAAIO ®AAHPO

TPATEZA AIMATOY AHMHTPHX BAQN

PILABOX

AGHNA

0:00:09.920(00:00:00)
0:00:07.363(00:00:00)
0:00:19.590(00:00:00)
0:00:11.560(00:00:00)
0:00:04.633(00:00:00)
0:00:15.600(00:00:00)
0:00:15.600(00:00:00)
0:00:06.403(00:00:00)

0:00:13.380(00:00:00)
0:00:06.403(00:00:00)
0:00:15.600(00:00:00)
0:00:14.450(00:00:00)
0:00:14.450(00:00:00)
0:00:15.600(00:00:00)
0:00:15.600(00:00:00)
0:00:09.920(00:00:00)

0:00:09.920(00:00:00)

0:00:08.506(00:00:00)
0:00:18.226(00:00:00)
0:00:32.873(00:00:00)

0:00:06.403(00:00:00)
0:00:09.170(00:00:00)
0:00:05.596(00:00:00)

0:00:15.600(00:00:00)
0:00:07.890(00:00:00)
0:00:13.380(00:00:00)
0:00:13.380(00:00:00)

cp1 8.5km

0:34:51.540(00:34:41)
0:34:41.130(00:34:33)
0:35:35.333(00:35:15)
0:34:13.113(00:34:01)
0:33:53.300(00:33:48)
0:33:39.086(00:33:23)
0:32:52.580(00:32:36)
0:33:17.850(00:33:11)

0:40:04.050(00:39:50)
0:32:08.550(00:32:02)
0:35:11.153(00:34:55)
0:37:13.523
0:34:54.710
0:34:54.060
0:36:27.456

00:36:59)
00:34:39)
00:34:38)
00:36:17)

—_— =~

0:36:22.756(00:36:12)

0:35:23.726(00:35:15)
0:35:00.633(00:34:42)
0:35:06.893(00:34:34)
0:36:12.210 (——-)

0:36:36.656(00:36:30)
0:37:22.600(00:37:13)
0:36:40.590(00:36:34)

0:36:36.540(00:36:20)

0:37:58.166(00:37:44)
0:40:04.476(00:39:51)

Finish 8.5km

0:57:09.183(00:56:59)
0:57:11.810(00:57:04)
0:57:47.903(00:57:28)
0:57:53.370(00:57:41)
0:57:56.216(00:57:51)
0:58:16.560(00:58:00)
0:58:16.673(00:58:01)
0:58:17.543(00:58:11)
0:58:29.250
0:59:04.903
1:00:27.046
1:00:49.903
1:00:50.340
1:01:31.136
1:01:31.683
1:02:07.013

00:58:15
00:58:58
01:00:11
01:00:35
01:00:35
01:01:15
01:01:16
01:01:57

PP
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1:02:07.780(01:01:57)

1:02:07.890(01:01:59)
1:02:26.703(01:02:08)
1:02:59.843(01:02:26)
1:03:50.483 (-:--)

1:03:55.510(01:03:49)
1:04:09.190(01:04:00)
1:04:19.576(01:04:13)

1:05:11.640
1:05:42.153
1:05:45.763
1:07:06.483

01:04:56
01:05:34
01:05:32
01:06:53
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Rank

85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94

By
Gen.

29
30
57

58
59
31
60
61
62
63

By
(0718

85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Female
Female
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

. Gender BIB Country

88
130
64

77
114
87
79
56
99
104

2TAMATINA MITOYTA

DANIELA XATZHIEQPT10Y
METPOX KAPKAMIIOYAIAX

rNapProx MAKPINOX
BAXIAHY XAHY

API'YPH MINEPBANAKH
1QZH® MANOYXOlTANNAKHZ
EYAITEAOX OEOAOYAIAHEZ
TAX0Z TATTAAOIANNHZ
MANNHX MAMAXAAOYPOZ

1995
1979
1963

1948
1993
1964
1950
1970
1978
1980

MARATHON TEAM GREECE BY MARINA
POLYZOU

NITRO 2 POWER APOMEIZ EYBOIAX
AOHNA

0:00:01.483(00:00:00)
0:00:09.170(00:00:00)
0:00:10.723(00:00:00)

0:00:18.226(00:00:00)
0:30:34.483(00:00:00)
0:00:07.890(00:00:00)
0:00:03.330(00:00:00)
0:00:13.380(00:00:00)
0:00:12.446(00:00:00)
0:00:12.446(00:00:00)

cp1 8.5km

0:27:02.630(00:27:01)
0:39:34.383(00:39:25)
0:38:50.383(00:38:39)

0:41:42.640(00:41:24)
0:57:07.740(00:26:33)
0:43:16.633(00:43:08)
0:41:49.743(00:41:46)
0:44:36.036(00:44:22)
0:40:02.723(00:39:50)
0:40:03.383(00:39:50)

Finish 8.5km

1:07:20.483(01:07:19)
1:12:47.950(01:12:38)
1:12:53.093(01:12:42)

1:13:54.560(01:13:36)
1:15:45.356(00:45:10)
1:15:57.826(01:15:49)
1:17:42.936(01:17:39)
1:18:43.636(01:18:30)
1:22:45.576(01:22:33)
1:22:46.120(01:22:33)



